The Subscription Manager

Inventi Joumals P. Ltd.
SDXR2, Mina[ Resrdency. I K Road

Bhopal - 462 023

Sir / Madam.

Sub: Subscrrption o.[ 1<;urnals-lbr thc yeat'2021 - reg:

I am hereby fonvard ing online payment details (NEFT: SIBLN2J3470970I3

dated l3:12.2023) lbr Rs.4400/- (Rupees four thousand and four hundred only) towards the

payment:of annual subscription ofthc lbllorving tuo journals (A la carte)fbr thd-)ear 2024

Ptecerdo tlre necdful.

i. lnventi lltrpoct N6sing Resea$

2. lnventi tmpact Cancer Nursng

Youn taithfulll'.h':

J-

Prof Dr. Rajee Reghumrlr